/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

FLORIDA

BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB
PUNTA GORDA, FL
4/6/2024

FOOLS DAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FOOLS DAY

SHOOT

41 Attended

CH LANE NELSON 46
RU CAMERON N JOLLY 45
M1 GRANT C GIRTMAN 45
AA1  JOHN HOWLAND 45
A1 CHRISTINA KELLY 42
B1 BRETT VOGEL 44
C1 JOE ENGLISH 42
D1 WYATT MCLEOD 44

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FOOLS
DAY SHOOT

74 Attended

CH ROSCOE J BASS 92
RU JOHN HOWLAND 92
M1 GRANT C GIRTMAN 91
AA1  LARRY ADUKE - JR 89
A1 DENNIS W REYNOLDS 84
B1 BRETT VOGEL 90
C1 DENNY KOENIG 84
D1 WYATT MCLEOD 91
E1 TOBY VHOLLAND 64

VERO BEACH CLAY SHOOTING
SPORTS

VERO BEACH, FL

4/7/2024

APRIL NSCA SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL
NSCA SHOOT

106 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN SUTER 94
RU DOUG VINE 93
M1 STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 93
M2 VIRGIL MINSHEW 92
M3 JUAN F ALVARADO JARAMI 92
AA1  ROGER C KERSHAW 84
AA2  DANY BRAVO 82
AA3  JUAN C DEL CASTILLO 80
A1 ROGER BUTTON 84
A2 LAWRENCE T BOVAY 81
A3 RICHARD THOMPSON 80
B1 KAITLYN KOENIG 86
B2 MARK MATTHEWS 80
B3 SCOTT HAMBEL 77
C1 AL KELLER JR 81
C2 TIMOTHY MORRIS 73
C3 ROBERT A CATALFANO 72
D1 THOMAS KREY 72
D2 SCOTT SHOWALTER 69
D3 STEVEN TUFTS 66
E1 BRITT WILLIAMS 74
E2 AL KELLER 66
E3 KEVIN M NUCCITELLI 57
VTCH VIRGIL MINSHEW 92
VTRU LARRY WILLIAMS 87
SVCH STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI 93
SVRU STEVE MIDDLEDITCH 92
LYCH KAITLYN KOENIG 86
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 86
SSCH ROGERBUTTON 84
SSRU ROGER C KERSHAW 84

April 2024 / Clay Target Nation

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
APRIL NSCA SHOOT

72 Attended

CH DOUG VINE

RU ASHLEY LITTLE

M1 TED F GRAY

M2 CALVERT CULLEN - IV
M3 GRACE CALLAHAN
AA1 DANY BRAVO

AA2  RAY SWILLEY

AA3  PETER S MAHFOOD
Al LAWRENCE T BOVAY
A2 RON ROWARS

A3 JASON CROSSEY

B1 EDWARD DEPASS

B2 KAITLYN KOENIG

B3 SIMON J KHOURI

C1 MICHAEL BRODERICK
C2 AL KELLER JR

C3 CRAIG N DAVIS

D1 THOMAS KREY

D2 SCOTT SHOWALTER
D3 MANUEL TORREALBA
E1 SUZANNE BURNS
VTCH TED F GRAY

VTRU CALVERT CULLEN - IV
SVCH STEVE MIDDLEDITCH
SVRU DENNIS B MATHERNE
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE

LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN
SSCH ROBERT E FIELDS
SSRU CHARLES A GOLDENBERG

48
46
46
46
45
46
39
37
43
40
38
39
38
37
44
38
38
43
40
37
21
46
46
44
43
46
45
38
37

FISHHAWK SPORTING CLAYS, INC.
LITHIA, FL
4/7/2024

APRIL SHOWERS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL

SHOWERS

84 Attended

CH LARRY A DUKE - JR

RU TJ) HAWK

M1 JOHN GANGEMI

AA1 ROBERT MCCULLOUGH
A1 KARE BACKSTROM

B1 TODD M KINART

C1 TOM ZWENG

D1 CHARLES PERDOMO

E1

JOHN MORETTI

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
APRIL SHOWERS
53 Attended

CH
RU

CHRISTINA KELLY
JOHN VOSBURGH

TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS
LAND O' LAKES, FL
4/10/2024

SPRINGTIME SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
SPRINGTIME SHOOT
31 Attended

CH
RU
M1
AA1
Al
B1
C1

BRUCE JOHNSEN
ALEXIS VILLALBA
WESLEY PLATH
MICHAEL ROBERTS
CHRISTINA KELLY
CAMERON N JOLLY
ROBERT DEHAAN

95
93
87
88
92
88
90
83
85

47
46

42
39
39
36
39
36
38

D1 JOSEPH DOHERTY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
SPRINGTIME SHOOT
51 Attended

CH DAN DONALDSON

RU LOUIS H SMITH - Il

M1 WESLEY PLATH

M2 GENE PLEUS

M3 JON R GAMES

AA1  ROBERT MCCULLOUGH
AA2  SPENCER SOMMER
AA3  MICHAEL ROBERTS

A1 CHRISTINA KELLY
SANDS A ROBNICK
A3 BRAD GRABILL

B1 BRUCE JOHNSEN

B2 DOUGLAS CHASTAIN
B3 DAVE KERR

C1 SAM ROSNER

38

87
85
85
79
79
79
74
73
80
79
78
85
81
73
82
79
79

Cc2 KENNY DAVIS

C3 DAVID SANTEE

D2 LEONARD W ANDERSON Il
79

D3 CRAIG ROTHSCHILD

E1 GEORGE C BEDELL - 11l
E2 DAVID AFOX

E3 GENE TAORMINA
SVCH DAN DONALDSON
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY
SSCH LOUIS H SMITH - 11l

SARASOTA TRAP, SKEET & CLAYS

NOKOMIS, FL
4/13/2024
SNOWBIRD SEND OFF

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
SNOWBIRD SEND OFF

70
64
47
34
87
80
85

76 Attended

3RD EDWARD R ANGRISANI 94
4TH  LOUISHSMITH-1II 93
M1 DAN DONALDSON 90
M2 DALE FURMAN 89
M3 BILL RICCARDI 87
AA1  RAYMOND MURDOCK 92
AA2 REUBEN HOLLAND 89
AA3  LARRY ADUKE-JR 88
A1l SPENCER FORD 86
A2 CARTER B CRUMP 86
B1 TYLER M BLACKENBURG 92
B2 CAMERON N JOLLY 920
B3 FRED A KINATEDER 88
C1 LANE NELSON 92
Cc2 DAVID SANTEE 87
C3 ALEXIS VILLALBA 86
D1 DYLAN KUTCH 86
D2 DANIEL E MCDONALD 82
D3 WILLIAM BEINERT 80
E1 SCOTT HEARNE 75
E2 GEORGE C BEDELL - Il 69
E3 TOBY V HOLLAND 65
SICH DYLAN KUTCH 86
JRCH NATALIA KUTCH 76
VTCH JOHN HOWLAND 94
VTRU CAMERON N JOLLY 90
VT3 REUBEN HOLLAND 89
SVCH DAN DONALDSON 90
SVRU FRED A KINATEDER 88
SV3  ROLAND LEONG 87
LYCH ALLISON A BLACKENBURG78
LYRU KELLI CARTER 77
LY3  NATALIA KUTCH 76

SSCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI
SSRU LOUIS H SMITH -1l
SS3  BILL RICCARDI

POLK COUNTY SPORTING CLAYS
HAINES CITY, FL

4/14/2024

TAX REFUND SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TAX

REFUND SHOOQOT

30 Attended

CH GREG RHODES

RU CHRIS CHARTRAND
M1 DUDLEY G HALL

M2 LARRY WILLIAMS

M3 EDWARD R ANGRISANI
AA1  TERRY M TURLINGTON
AA2  RAY SWILLEY

AA3  GLENN L WARLEN

Al MIKE LINK

A2 GERARDO IRIZARRY
B1 SEAN L MONAHAN
B2 CHRISTIAN CELUZZA
B3 STEVEN A SMITH

C1 TIMOTHY MORRIS
Cc2 DARIN IVES
C3 KENNY DAVIS

D1 ANDREA DAVIS

KYLE HARBSMEIER
ROBERT RODRIGUEZ
E1 ROY CARRANCO JR
VICH GREG RHODES

VTRU TERRY M TURLINGTON
VT3  RAY SWILLEY

SVCH TIMOTHY MORRIS
SVRU GLENN L WARLEN
SV3  RICK GUNDERSON
LYCH ANDREA DAVIS

LYRU NICOLE WILLIAMS
SSCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI
SSRU JOHN E SPILLER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TAX
REFUND SHOOT

42 Attended

CH DOUG VINE

RU DUDLEY G HALL

M1 WAYNE D SMITH

M2 LARRY WILLIAMS

M3 GREG RHODES

AA1  RAY SWILLEY

AA2  LESW DUNSONIII
AA3  TERRY M TURLINGTON

Al GERARDO IRIZARRY
A2 MIKE LINK

A3 DANNY L LEE

B1 SEAN L MONAHAN
B2 TINA C SMILEY

B3 STEVEN A SMITH

C1 WARREN J CASON
C2 TIMOTHY MORRIS
C3 RICHIE K STEPHENS
D1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ
D2 MARK S THOMAS

D3 KYLE HARBSMEIER

E1 ROY CARRANCO JR
E2 MEGAN POSEY
VTCH DUDLEY G HALL
VTRU RAY SWILLEY

VT3  WARRENJ CASON
SVCH GLENN L WARLEN
SVRU GARY GUARRERA SR
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94
93
87

49
44
43
43
39
44
43
41
43
41
44
38
34
41
36
35
35
33
32
23
49
44
43
41
41
41
35
35
39
25

91
91
88
88
85
90
88
87
90
84
68
87
82
75
89
78
75
71
64
64
71
52
91
90
89
86
81



Sv3 TIMOTHY MORRIS
LYCH TINA C SMILEY

LYRU NICOLE WILLIAMS

LY3  ERICA BAUMAN

SSCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI
SSRU JOHN E SPILLER

MARKHAM SKEET TRAP AND
SPORTING CLAYS

SUNRISE, FL

4/14/2024

GERRY STUMM MEMORIAL

78
82
77
71
83
70

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GERRY

STUMM MEMORIAL

41 Attended

CH HERBERT KANZKI

RU RICHARD THOMPSON
M1 DONOVAN H AMRITT
M2 OLEG PYRIG

M3 MIKE LITTLE

AA1  ROCKY LONG

AA2 EDWARD JLEE

AA3  ANN LITTLE

A1 ALEX RIERA

A2 WAYNE AMRITT

A3 TOM DALY

B1 ELIESER SIGLER

B2 JEAN BERNARD DUPOUX
B3 MIKE ROUSER

C1 WYATT MCLEOD

Cc2 DANIEL A PYRIG

C3 LUIS COLL

D1 MIGUEL HIDALGO
D2 RICK TOBIN

D3 EROS COLLAZO

87
85
79
78
74
76
74
69
81

72
70
63
59
82
75
73
73
72
68

E1 JEAN MARIE BOUCHEREAU

54
E2 NICHOLAS RAILSBACK
E3 JACLYN RAILSBACK

AMELIA SHOTGUN SPORTS
YULEE, FL

4/20/2024

7TH ANNUAL APRIL ALCHEMY
NSCA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 7TH
ANNUAL APRIL ALCHEMY
NSCA

37 Attended

CH MALCOLM PARKER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 7TH
ANNUAL APRIL ALCHEMY
NSCA

50 Attended

CH JON R GAMES

GULF COAST CLAYS
NAPLES, FL
4/27/2024

LAZY GATOR

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LAZY
GATOR

96 Attended

CH MARCO SCUTARO

RU PAUL ROBEY

M1 EMILIO LTEJA

AA1  JOHN E CAMPBELL

A1 JOHN VOSBURGH

B1 PATRICK FOX

C1 DANIEL A PYRIG

April 2024 / Clay Target Nation

46
41

94

95

92
91
91
80
87
82
84

D1

E1

JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

OSWALDO P BETANCOURT
77

GEORGE D CAMPBELL
DANIEL A PYRIG

PAUL ROBEY

STEPHEN E CIANCIULLI
DONNADOLL

VINCENT J SALVO

68
84
91
88
65
77
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